IntelliServerIntelliServer® ®
RAS 2000RCMRAS 2000RCM
Why you need Out-of-Band Console
Management...
In-Band Management access via the
network has one inherent weakness.
Communication is subject to the same
problems that your network is currently

IservD
IntelliFeatures®:
- IntelliView® multiple sessions
- IntelliPrint transparent printing
- IntelliSet® port configuration
Security
ssh®, PAP, CHAP, RADIUS, IP filtering
Protocols
TCP/IP, SNMP, PPP, SLIP, and CSLIP, Telnet,
telnetd, Reverse TCP, RSH, RARP, TFTP, BOOTP,
DHCP, RIP v2
COMPLIANCECOMPLIANCE
FCC, CE, UL
3 Year Limited Hardware Warranty
PPART NUMBERSART NUMBERS
RAS2000/16RCM       16-port, communications server
RAS2000/32RCM       32-port, communications server
RAS2000/48RCM       48-port, communications server
RAS2000/64RCM       64-port, communications server
RAS2000/16RCMDC  16-port server/48V power supply
RAS2000/32RCMDC  32-port server/48V power supply
RAS2000/48RCMDC  48-port server/48V power supply
RAS2000/64RCMDC  64-port server/48V power supply
REX-RCM                 16-port RS-232 expansion card